
5

2

4

14

8

3

13

1

6

12

11

9

7

10

16

18

17

NOTE:

SOME MODELS EQUIPPED WITH HYDRAULIC 
FITTINGS OTHER THAN TT-HFIT-PHPF. ASK 
YOUR TRIC REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS.

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 TT-C25A-RETA C25 Retaining Bridge 1
2 TT-C25A-SHFT C25 Shaft 2
3 TT-C25A-PULL C25 Pulling Bridge 1
4 TT-C25A-BRRL C25 Barrel 2
5 TT-C25A-MANF C25 Manifold (Top Plate) 1
6 TT-NOSE-FBNA Four Bolt Nose - Aluminum 1
7 TT-C25A-CAP C25 Barrel Cap 2
8 TT-HFIT-PHPF Parker HP Female 2
9 TT-GCPS-25 C25 Cover Plate 4
10 TT-FSNR-BA750F Cover Plate Screw 8
11 TT-FSNR-BA313H Shoulder Screw 4
12 TT-FSNR-EB1250C Nose Bolt 4
13 TT-C25A-CUP C25 shaft Cup 2
14 TT-HAND-C25 C25 Handle 1
15 TT-FSNR-FB2000C Shaft Bolt 2
16 TT-HFIT-L38 3/8" NPT Elbow 1
17 TT-CABL-GUIDE Cable Guide 1
18 TT-CABL-GCLIP Guide C-Clip 1

C25

CTTP-HPLS-25
SHEET 1 OF 2

8/2010RMD

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:6

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

TRIC Tools, Inc.NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
TRIC TOOLS.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TRIC TOOLS IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1



10.5

27.5

6.4

SHIP WEIGHT: 70 LBS.

C25

CTTP-HPLS-25
SHEET 2 OF 2

8/2010RMD

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

SCALE: 1:6

REVDWG.  NO.

A
SIZE

TITLE:

TRIC Tools, Inc.NAME DATE

COMMENTS:

DRAWNDIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .01
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  .005

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
TRIC TOOLS.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TRIC TOOLS IS 
PROHIBITED.

5 4 3 2 1


