

NOTE:

SOME MODELS EQUIPPED WITH HYDRAULIC FITTINGS OTHER THAN TT-HFIT-PHPF. ASK YOUR TRIC REPRESENTATIVE FOR DETAILS.

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QTY.
1	TT-C25A-RETA	C25 Retaining Bridge	1
2	TT-C25A-SHFT	C25 Shaft	2
3	TT-C25A-PULL	C25 Pulling Bridge	1
4	TT-C25A-BRRL	C25 Barrel	2
5	TT-C25A-MANF	C25 Manifold (Top Plate)	1
6	TT-NOSE-FBNA	Four Bolt Nose - Aluminum	1
7	TT-C25A-CAP	C25 Barrel Cap	2
8	TT-HFIT-PHPF	Parker HP Female	2
9	TT-GCPS-25	C25 Cover Plate	4
10	TT-FSNR-BA750F	Cover Plate Screw	8
11	TT-FSNR-BA313H	Shoulder Screw	4
12	TT-FSNR-EB1250C	Nose Bolt	4
13	TT-C25A-CUP	C25 shaft Cup	2
14	TT-HAND-C25	C25 Handle	1
15	TT-FSNR-FB2000C	Shaft Bolt	2
16	TT-HFIT-L38	3/8" NPT Elbow	1
17	TT-CABL-GUIDE	Cable Guide	1
18	TT-CABL-GCLIP	Guide C-Clip	1

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:		NAME	DATE	TRIC Tools, Inc.			`
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES	DRAWN	RMD	8/2010	TRIC 10018, IIIC.			
TOLERANCES: TWO PLACE DECIMAL ±.01 THREE PLACE DECIMAL ±.005 PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL	COMMENTS:			TITLE: C25			
IHE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF RICE TOOLS. ANY REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF TRIC TOOLS IS PROHIBITED.				Α	DWG. NO. TTP-HF CALE: 1:6	PLS-25	

3 2

